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Upper  Green  River  Basin  Air  Quality  Citizens  Advisory  Task  Force  
Roster  

  
  
John  Anderson  
Sublette  County  Citizen  
143  North  St  
Pinedale,  WY  82941  
307-­‐367-­‐3554  
andersonj@unk.edu  
  
Joel  Bousman  (Alternate)  
Commissioner  
Sublette  County  
1346  State  Highway  353  Box  74  
Boulder,  WY  82923  
307-­‐749-­‐6154  
eastforklive@wildblue.net  
  
Craig  Brown  
Air  Specialist  
QEP  Resources  
1050  17th  St,  suite  500  
Denver,  CO  80265  
303-­‐640-­‐4295  
craig.brown@qepres.com  
  
Kent  Connelly  
Commissioner  
Lincoln  County  
925  Sage  Ave  
Kemmerer,  WY  83101  
307-­‐877-­‐2001  
kconnelly@lcwy.org  
  
John  Corra  
Director  
WY  Dept.  of  Environmental  Quality  
122  West  25th  Street  
Herschler  4W  
Cheyenne,  WY  82002  
307-­‐777-­‐7937  
john.corra@wyo.gov  
  
  
  
  
  

Elaine  Crumpley  
Sublette  County  Citizen  
CURED  President  
PO  Box  1123  
Pinedale,  WY  82941  
307-­‐367-­‐4542  
windriverE@wyoming.com  
  
Shane  Deforest  
Pinedale  Field  Office  Manager  
Bureau  of  Land  Management  
Pinedale  Field  Office  
P.O.  Box  768  
Pinedale,  WY  82941  
307-­‐367-­‐5302  
sdefores@blm.gov  
  
Steve  Dietrich  
Air  Quality  Div.  Director  
DEQ  
122  West  25th  Street  
Herschler  2E  
Cheyenne,  WY  82002  
307-­‐777-­‐7391  
steve.dietrich@wyo.gov  
  
David  Hohl  
Councilman  
Town  of  Pinedale  
395  S.  Jackson  Ave  
Pinedale,  WY  82941  
307-­‐367-­‐2078  
dave_hohl@yahoo.com  
  
Wally  Johnson  
Commissioner  
Sweetwater  County  
502  Agate  St  
Rock  Springs,  WY  82901  
307-­‐382-­‐6064  
johnsonw@sweet.wy.us  
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Thomas  Johnston  
County  Health  Officer  
Sublette  County  
P.O.  Box  1877  
Pinedale,  WY  82941  
307-­‐367-­‐2408  
jthomasj@centurytel.net  
  
Carmel  Kail  
Sublette  County  Citizen  
P.O.  Box  684  
Pinedale,  WY  82941  
307-­‐367-­‐3058  
kail@wyoming.com  
  
Stephanie  Kessler  
WY  Program  Manager  
Wilderness  Society  
304  Main  St  Ste  1  
Lander,  WY  82520  
307-­‐332-­‐3462  
stephanie_kessler@tws.org  
  
Cally  McKee  
Enviromental  &  Regulatory  Manager  
Ultra  Petroleum  
304  Inverness  Way  South,  Ste  295  
Englewood,  CO  80112  
303-­‐645-­‐9843  
cmckee@ultrapetroleum.com  
  
Tom  Monahan  
Sr.  Regulatory  Specialist  
Exxon  Mobil  
P.O.  Box  4358  
Houston,  TX  77210  
281-­‐654-­‐1113  
tom.p.monahan@exxonmobil.com  
  
Cortnie  Morrell  
Environmental  Specialist  
Williams  Company  
4980  State  HWY  374  
Green  River,  WY  82935  
307-­‐872-­‐2880  
cortnie.morrell@williams.com  
  
  

Andy  Nelson  
Commissioner  
Sublette  County  
P.O.  Box  1547  
Pinedale,  WY  82941  
307-­‐749-­‐7886  
andynelson.cc@gmail.com  
  
Bruce  Pendery  
Staff  Attorney  
Wyoming  Outdoor  Council  
440  E  800  N  
Logan,  UT  84321  
435-­‐752-­‐2111  
bruce@wyomingoutdoorcouncil.org  
  
Jerimiah  Rieman  
Natural  Resources  Policy  Advisor  
Office  of  the  Governor  
122  West  25th  Street  
Herschler  2E  
Cheyenne,  WY  82002  
307-­‐777-­‐5629  
jerimiah.rieman@wyo.gov  
  
Jim  Robinson  
Mayor  
Town  of  Marbleton  
P.O.  Box  970  
Big  Piney,  WY  83113  
307-­‐260-­‐7273  
rockymountaintesters@yahoo.com  
  
Isabel  Rucker  
Sublette  County  Citizen  
P.  O.  Box  1502  
Pinedale,  WY  82941  
307-­‐231-­‐0515  
isabel@isabeljewelry.com  
  
Mike  Shaffron  
NRBU  EHS  Lead  -­‐  Permitting  &  Compliance  
Encana  Oil  and  Gas  
370  17th  St,  Suite  1700  
Denver,  CO  80202  
720-­‐876-­‐5155  
michael.shaffron@encana.com  
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Phillip  Smith  
Mayor  
Town  of  Big  Piney  
2035  Milleg  Ln  
Big  Piney,  WY  83113  
307-­‐276-­‐3554  
  
Larry  Stepp  
Mayor  
Town  of  LaBarge  
P.O.  Box  327  
LaBarge,  WY  83123  
307-­‐386-­‐2676  
  
Terry  Svalberg  
Air  Quality  Specialist  
US  Forest  Service  
Pinedale  Ranger  District  
P.O.  Box  220  
Pinedale,  WY  82941  
307-­‐367-­‐4326  
tsvalberg@fs.fed.us  
  

Hank  Williams  
Sublette  County  Citizen  
5  Percussion  Lane  
Pinedale,  WY  82941  
307-­‐367-­‐2899  
gannettpeak@hotmail.com  
  
Mary  Lynn  Worl  (Alternate)  
Sublette  County  Citizen  
CURED  
P.O.  Box  28  
Pinedale,  WY  82941  
307-­‐367-­‐4309  
mlworl@centurytel.net  
  
Angela  Zivkovich  
Sr.  Environmental  Engineer  
Shell  Exploration  &  Production  
4582  South  Ulster  Street,  Suite  1400  
Denver,  CO  0  
303-­‐222-­‐6360  
angela.zivkovich@shell.com

  
  
  


